Scott Secondine/Lasercom

Gwen Christine Booth/ Hawley
& Co., Inc. DBA Hawley Design

Furnishings

Steve & Dana Shrum/

Shrum Farm LLC
Garet Couch/

Wind Environmental

Kyle Highsmith/

Capital Carpet Cleaning

Jeffrey Lynn Trauernicht/
Mack’s Motors Service &
Repairs Inc.

Fred E. Marshall/

Marshalls Hardwood Floors

Joseph A. Hendrix/

Hendrix Law, P.C.

Kini Johnson/

Johnson Life and Health
Insurance

Jan Vinita White, PhD/

White Professional Consulting,

LLC

Tribal Member Owned Business/Services

1602 S. 69th E Ave.

Tulsa, OK 74112
702 South Utica Ave.

Tulsa, OK 74104

3872 N 428 Rd

Pryor, OK 74361
1 E School Street

Bonne Terre, MO 63628

10040 S 593 Rd

Miami, OK 74354

4224 S KK Avenue

St. Francis, W1 53235

P.0. BOX 10145

Yakima, WA 98909

500 N State College Bivd.,

Suite 1100
Orange, CA 92868
RR2 Box 90

Hardin, IL 62047

2180 Briarwood Circle

Athens, AL 35613

918-630-6339

918-587-0510

918-857-7382

918-533-2875
573-358-2522

918-542-6055

414-483-4628

509-452-0138

714-919-4444

618-535-9080

256-653-9672

secondin-
escott@sbcglobal.net

christine@hawleyco.com

Shrum_farm@

upperspace.net

gcouch@

windenvironmental.com

Kyle.highsmith@yahoo.com

Jeffwolfpackl@aol.com

joe@hendrixlawfirm.com

johnsonhealth@frontier.com

janwhitedeer@aol.com/

www.janvwhiteagedoc.com

Black, white and color laser printer cartridges

Furniture & fixture showroom and custom manufacturing.
Serving residential and commercial markets.

Registered and Commercial Angus Cattle. Compass Unlim-
ited Products, Aqua-Zyme, N-Zyme, SZ-100 & BA Chews

Geospatial hardware, software, training, support and
consultation. Assisting you with every aspect of geospatial
management.

Specializing in cleaning of wall to wall carpet. Chemical
Steam Extraction. Scotch Guarding also available. Free

New & used motors outboard repair, service, parts. Boat
and prop repair.

Install, finish and refinish hardwood floors. Commercial,
residential, including gym floors

Law Firm specializing in Civil litigation, including contracts,
personal injury, product liability and employment
litigation

Licensed in lllinois and Missouri to sell life and health
insurance individually and through the exchange/
marketplace. Certified with Health and Human Services
and NAHU

Consulting, assessments and referrals related to aging.
Includes issues related to relocation, family dynamics and
normal vs maladaptive aging



Shawn Smith, PT, OCS, FAA-
OMPT/R&S Optimal Rehab

Bill Honey, CFP/

Certified Financial Planner

Gaylord Hinshaw/

Bluejacket Exploration

Lynne Loss/

Davis-Cheney Art Gallery, LLC

Cathy & Craig Krumwiede/

Ridgetrack Guide & Outfitting

Dennis Wells/

D Wells Photography, LLC

Jim, Nancy, David, Bobby &
Peter Antosh/

Dr. Robyn Purdum B.S., D.C./

All One People Chiropractic, Inc

Carrie Miller/

Miller Pecan Co, LLC

Jaye Dee Baldridge Jr./

Lil’ J.D.’s Auto Repair

430 NW 10th

2629 W. 1-44 Service Rd,
Ste 100

3 Cambridge

Elizabethtown, PA 17022
216 E Clairidge Dr

San Tan Valley, AZ 85743

P.O. Box 571

High Rolls, NM 88325
2581 Collin McKinney
Pkwy, Apt 1804

McKinney, TX 75070

1 American Way

Shawnee, OK 74804

P.O. Box 328

Peach Springs, AZ 86434

21853 S Hwy 69

Afton, OK 74331

342 S. Gunter St.

Vinita, OK 74301

405-702-6674

405-943-1001/

800-324-3523

717-689-2250

480-987-6556

575-682-6347

940-453-2060

405-273-0510

928-769-6083

918-257-6887

918-780-7138

Shawn@
rsoptimal.rehab.com

bhoney@fscadvisor.com

ghinshaw3@comcast.net

lynneartcards@cox.net/

www.davischeneyartgallery.c
om

ckrumwiede@hotmail.com/

rgando.com

dtexman39@aol.com

info@round-house.com

northgatedc@yahoo.com

millerpecancompany@

gmail.com

Outpatient physical therapy clinic

Certified Financial Planner

30+ year financial advisory experience

Geology Consulting

American Artist, retail greeting cards and large art

Hunting trips for Elk, Deer, Bear and Mountain Lion in
Colorado, Arizona & New Mexico

Photos of nature, animals, wild life, landscapes, special
events and portraits

Clothing factory. Round House Overalls, jeans and other
workwear

Chiropractic & Natural Health Services

18+ years in practice

Pecan shelling facility. Oklahoma grown pecans. Retail
store with pecans, assortment of nuts, candies, jellies and
jams

Auto repair/rebuilder



Judy A. Hensley/Claymakins’
Pottery Studio

Leonard Martin/Leonard
Martin Development
Corporation

David Sparkman/Sparkman
Masonry

2934 Wilderness Dr SE

Olympia, WA 98501

10151 Rea Avenue

California City, California
93505-1446

57901 E 150 Rd

Miami, OK 74354

360-753-1141

760-373-7631

661-400-0059

918-542-5010

claymakins@qg.com

www.claymakins.com

LeonardMartinDevelop-
ment@gmail.com

gspk@sbcglobal.net

Pottery, home décor, garden art, whimsical work and

custom orders

Masonry Work




